FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

58-Day Iceland, Greenland, Northwest Passage &
High Arctic
I %
SEABOURN’
When Saturday 3rd Jul 2027
For 59 nights

Ship  Seabourn Venture

Cruise
Only

Please Call for Details

*Last updated 20th Feb 2026

What's Included

48 59 nights aboard the Seabourn Venture

1 All dining venues are complimentary

% Open Bars throughout the Ship

(2] Tipping is neither required nor expected

= All Suite Accommodations

W Intimate small size ships

1 Open-seating gourmet dining in The Restaurant
H¥ Port Taxes and Fees

&) ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary
Arrive Depart
3rd Jul 2027 Reykjavik, Iceland, embark on the Seabourn Venture 17:00
3rd Jul 2027 Kangerlussuaq Havn, Greenland
4th  Jul 2027 Heimaey Island, Iceland 07:00 11:00
4th  Jul 2027 Heimaey lIsland, Iceland 19:00

5th Jul 2027 At Sea
6th Jul 2027 At Sea

7th  Jul 2027 Qagqgortoq (Julianehaab), Greenland 07:00 12:00
7th  Jul 2027 Hvalsey, Greenland 13:00 18:00
8th Jul 2027 Qassiarsuk, Greenland 07:00 12:00

9th Jul 2027 Nanortalik, Greenland 07:00 12:00


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/seabourn/venture/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/seabourn/venture/

9th
10th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

2027 Tasermiut Fjord, Klostertal, Greenland

2027 Tasermiut Fjord, Klostertal, Greenland

2027 Aappilattoq, Greenland

2027 Prince Christian Sound, Greenland

2027 Skjoldungen, Greenland

2027 Tasiilaq, Greenland

2027 At Sea

2027 Patreksfjgrdur, Iceland

2027 Flatey Island, Iceland

2027 Grundarfjgrdur, Iceland

2027 Reykjavik, Iceland

2027 Grundarfjgrdur, Iceland

2027 At Sea

2027 Ittoggortoormiit (ex Scoresbysund), Greenland
2027 Ittoggortoormiit (ex Scoresbysund), Greenland
2027 Ittoggortoormiit (ex Scoresbysund), Greenland
2027 At Sea

2027 Umivik Bay, Greenland

2027 Prince Christian Sound, Greenland

2027 Qagqortoq (Julianehaab), Greenland

2027 Hvalsey, Greenland

2027 Qassiarsuk, Greenland

2027 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland

2027 Evighedsfjorden, Greenland

2027 Sisimiut (Holsteinsborg), Greenland

2027 Kangerlussuag Havn, Greenland

Aug 2027 At Sea

Aug 2027 llulissat (Jakobshavn), Greenland
Aug 2027 Northeast Greenland, Greenland
Aug 2027 At Sea

Aug 2027 Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada

Aug 2027 Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada

Aug 2027 Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada

Aug 2027 Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada

Aug 2027 Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada

10th Aug 2027 Cambridge Bay, Nunavut, Canada
11th Aug 2027 Cambridge Bay, Nunavut, Canada
12th Aug 2027 Cambridge Bay, Nunavut, Canada

13:30 18:30
07:00 12:00
13:00 18:00
09:00 15:00
07:00 17:00
07:00 12:00

06:00 17:00
07:00 11:00
13:30 19:00
07:00 17:00
07:00 17:00

07:00 17:00
17:00
12:00

07:00 12:00
08:00 13:00
08:00 14:00
15:00 20:00
07:00 12:00
12:00 23:00
12:00 18:00
07:00 17:00
07:00 20:00

07:00 17:00
07:00 17:00

06:00 10:00
18:00
16:30
18:00
17:00
07:00 12:00
12:00 17:00
18:00



13th Aug 2027 Queen Harbour, Philpots Island, Nunavut, Canada 12:00 16:00
14th Aug 2027 Queen Harbour, Philpots Island, Nunavut, Canada 09:00 13:00
15th Aug 2027 Baffin Island, Nunavut, Canada 09:00 12:00
16th Aug 2027 At Sea

17th Aug 2027 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland 05:00 14:00
18th Aug 2027 Kangerlussuaq Havn, Greenland 07:00 20:00
19th Aug 2027 At Sea

20th Aug 2027 At Sea

21st Aug 2027 Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada 06:00 13:00
22nd Aug 2027 Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada 07:00 16:00
23rd Aug 2027 Ellesmere Island, Nunavut, Canada 09:00 17:00
24th Aug 2027 Ellesmere Island, Nunavut, Canada 17:00
25th Aug 2027 Ellesmere Island, Nunavut, Canada 17:00
26th Aug 2027 At Sea

27th Aug 2027 Northeast Greenland, Greenland 07:00 12:00
28th Aug 2027 Northeast Greenland, Greenland 14:00
29th Aug 2027 At Sea

30th Aug 2027 Kangerlussuaq Havn, Greenland 07:00

30th Aug 2027 Reykjavik, Iceland
31st Aug 2027 Reykjavik, Iceland, disembark the Seabourn Venture

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us

A 12608
DABTA
ABTA N0.P6652  XerecxS
Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and
omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.

Tel: 01903 694322

Generated on Thu 26th Feb 2026 at 03:16

Web: fusioncruises.co.uk



https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/seabourn/venture/
https://abta.com/find-a-member/results?term=p6652
https://www.caa.co.uk/atol-protection/check-an-atol/search-atol-holders/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/seabourn/venture/03-July-2027-59-nights
tel://01903694322

