



58-Day Iceland, Greenland, Northwest Passage & High Arctic



SEABOURN®

When Saturday 3rd Jul 2027

For 59 nights

Ship Seabourn Venture

Cruise Only From **£66,098** pp*

**Last updated 28th Mar 2026*

What's Included

-  59 nights aboard the [Seabourn Venture](#)
-  All dining venues are complimentary
-  Open Bars throughout the Ship
-  Tipping is neither required nor expected
-  All Suite Accommodations
-  Intimate small size ships
-  Open-seating gourmet dining in The Restaurant
-  Port Taxes and Fees
-  ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary

		Arrive	Depart
3rd	Jul 2027	Reykjavík, Iceland, embark on the Seabourn Venture	17:00
3rd	Jul 2027	Kangerlussuaq Havn, Greenland	
4th	Jul 2027	Heimaey Island, Iceland	07:00 11:00
4th	Jul 2027	Heimaey Island, Iceland	19:00
5th	Jul 2027	At Sea	
6th	Jul 2027	At Sea	
7th	Jul 2027	Qaqortoq (Julianehaab), Greenland	07:00 12:00
7th	Jul 2027	Hvalsey, Greenland	13:00 18:00
8th	Jul 2027	Qassiarsuk, Greenland	07:00 12:00
9th	Jul 2027	Nanortalik, Greenland	07:00 12:00

9th	Jul 2027	Tasermiut Fjord, Klostertal, Greenland	13:30	18:30
10th	Jul 2027	Tasermiut Fjord, Klostertal, Greenland	07:00	12:00
10th	Jul 2027	Aappilattoq, Greenland	13:00	18:00
11th	Jul 2027	Prince Christian Sound, Greenland	09:00	15:00
12th	Jul 2027	Skjoldungen, Greenland	07:00	17:00
13th	Jul 2027	Tasiilaq, Greenland	07:00	12:00
14th	Jul 2027	At Sea		
15th	Jul 2027	Patreksfjörður, Iceland	06:00	17:00
16th	Jul 2027	Flatey Island, Iceland	07:00	11:00
16th	Jul 2027	Grundarfjörður, Iceland	13:30	19:00
17th	Jul 2027	Reykjavík, Iceland	07:00	17:00
18th	Jul 2027	Grundarfjörður, Iceland	07:00	17:00
19th	Jul 2027	At Sea		
20th	Jul 2027	Ittoqqortoormiit (ex Scoresbysund), Greenland	07:00	17:00
21st	Jul 2027	Ittoqqortoormiit (ex Scoresbysund), Greenland		17:00
22nd	Jul 2027	Ittoqqortoormiit (ex Scoresbysund), Greenland		12:00
23rd	Jul 2027	At Sea		
24th	Jul 2027	Umivik Bay, Greenland	07:00	12:00
25th	Jul 2027	Prince Christian Sound, Greenland	08:00	13:00
26th	Jul 2027	Qaqortoq (Julianehaab), Greenland	08:00	14:00
26th	Jul 2027	Hvalsey, Greenland	15:00	20:00
27th	Jul 2027	Qassiarsuk, Greenland	07:00	12:00
28th	Jul 2027	Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland	12:00	23:00
29th	Jul 2027	Evighedsfjorden, Greenland	12:00	18:00
30th	Jul 2027	Sisimiut (Holsteinsborg), Greenland	07:00	17:00
31st	Jul 2027	Kangerlussuaq Havn, Greenland	07:00	20:00
1st	Aug 2027	At Sea		
2nd	Aug 2027	Ilulissat (Jakobshavn), Greenland	07:00	17:00
3rd	Aug 2027	Northeast Greenland, Greenland	07:00	17:00
4th	Aug 2027	At Sea		
5th	Aug 2027	Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada	06:00	10:00
6th	Aug 2027	Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada		18:00
7th	Aug 2027	Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada		16:30
8th	Aug 2027	Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada		18:00
9th	Aug 2027	Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada		17:00
10th	Aug 2027	Cambridge Bay, Nunavut, Canada	07:00	12:00
11th	Aug 2027	Cambridge Bay, Nunavut, Canada	12:00	17:00
12th	Aug 2027	Cambridge Bay, Nunavut, Canada		18:00

13th Aug 2027 Queen Harbour, Philpots Island, Nunavut, Canada	12:00 16:00
14th Aug 2027 Queen Harbour, Philpots Island, Nunavut, Canada	09:00 13:00
15th Aug 2027 Baffin Island, Nunavut, Canada	09:00 12:00
16th Aug 2027 At Sea	
17th Aug 2027 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland	05:00 14:00
18th Aug 2027 Kangerlussuaq Havn, Greenland	07:00 20:00
19th Aug 2027 At Sea	
20th Aug 2027 At Sea	
21st Aug 2027 Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada	06:00 13:00
22nd Aug 2027 Pond Inlet, Nunavut, Canada	07:00 16:00
23rd Aug 2027 Ellesmere Island, Nunavut, Canada	09:00 17:00
24th Aug 2027 Ellesmere Island, Nunavut, Canada	17:00
25th Aug 2027 Ellesmere Island, Nunavut, Canada	17:00
26th Aug 2027 At Sea	
27th Aug 2027 Northeast Greenland, Greenland	07:00 12:00
28th Aug 2027 Northeast Greenland, Greenland	14:00
29th Aug 2027 At Sea	
30th Aug 2027 Kangerlussuaq Havn, Greenland	07:00
30th Aug 2027 Reykjavík, Iceland	
31st Aug 2027 Reykjavík, Iceland, disembark the Seabourn Venture	

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us



Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions. Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details, timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.